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111.12.31 110.12.31
% %

1100 ( ( )) $ 416,505 10 183,249 5
1170 ( ( )) 229,682 5 200,977 6
1180 ( ( ) ( )) 162,317 4 220,226 6
1200 6,969 - 7,297 -
1310 ( ( )) 1,235,327 28 1,069,920 29
1410 45,290 1 51,576 1
1470 ( ) 4,870 - 3,459 -

2,100,960 48 1,736,704 47

1550   ( ( )) 1,378,552 31 1,068,505 29
1600 ( ( ) ) 634,194 15 647,618 17
1755 ( ( )) 2,956 - 8,794 -
1760 ( ( ) ) 204,318 5 205,127 6
1780 ( ( )) 5,963 - 2,611 -
1840 ( ( )) 58,283 1 46,694 1
1915 6,662 - 1,009 -
1920 2,842 - 2,863 -

2,293,770 52 1,983,221 53

$ 4,394,730 100 3,719,925 100

111.12.31 110.12.31
% %

2100 ( ( )) $ 730,000 17 580,000 16
2170 311,733 7 407,513 11
2180 ( ( )) 67,899 1 57,080 2
2200 ( ( )) 187,665 4 125,631 3
2230 84,460 2 72,502 2
2280 ( ( )) 2,119 - 7,216 -
2300 ( ( )) 76,764 2 9,961 -
2322 ( ( )) 28,931 1 38,571 1

1,489,571 34 1,298,474 35

2540 ( ( )) - - 28,931 1
2570 ( ( )) 63,108 1 43,331 1
2580 ( ( )) 855 - 1,691 -
2600 1,309 - 2,937 -
2640 ( ( )) 1,957 - 5,389 -

67,229 1 82,279 2
1,556,800 35 1,380,753 37

    ( ( ))

3100 712,682 16 705,252 19
3200 1,026,976 23 1,000,419 27
3300 1,116,905 26 736,213 20
3400 (17,098) - (101,177) (3)
3500 (1,535) - (1,535) -

2,837,930 65 2,339,172 63
$ 4,394,730 100 3,719,925 100

( )

  
$ 701,942 982,347 276,777 40,377 394,240 711,394 (75,861) (3,803) (79,664) (1,535) 2,314,484

- - 22,496 - (22,496) - - - - - -
- - - 35,484 (35,484) - - - - - -
- - - - (182,505) (182,505) - - - - (182,505)
- - - - 206,390 206,390 - - - - 206,390
- - - - 934 934 (25,316) - (25,316) - (24,382)
- - - - 207,324 207,324 (25,316) - (25,316) - 182,008
- 118 - - - - - - - - 118
3,310 17,954 - - - - - 3,803 3,803 - 25,067

705,252 1,000,419 299,273 75,861 361,079 736,213 (101,177) - (101,177) (1,535) 2,339,172

- - 20,733 - (20,733) - - - - - -
- - - 25,317 (25,317) - - - - - -
- - - - (183,376) (183,376) - - - - (183,376)
- - - - 560,075 560,075 - - - - 560,075
- - - - 3,993 3,993 84,079 - 84,079 - 88,072
- - - - 564,068 564,068 84,079 - 84,079 - 648,147
- 118 - - - - - - - - 118
7,430 26,439 - - - - - - - - 33,869

$ 712,682 1,026,976 320,006 101,178 695,721 1,116,905 (17,098) - (17,098) (1,535) 2,837,930

( )

111 110
% %

4110 $ 3,450,610 100 2,432,016 98
4600 17,929 - 42,005 2
4000 ( ( ) ( )) 3,468,539 100 2,474,021 100
5000 ( ( ) ( ) ( ) ) 2,625,139 76 1,949,367 79
5900 843,400 24 524,654 21
5910 (1,183) - (3,120) -
5950 842,217 24 521,534 21
6000 ( ( ) ( ) ( ) )

6100 129,616 4 122,423 5
6200 200,684 6 131,379 6
6300 214,482 6 204,187 8
6450 ( ) ( ( )) (474) - 730 -

544,308 16 458,719 19
6900 297,909 8 62,815 2
7000
7100 622 - 74 -
7190 ( ( )) 26,827 1 32,792 1
7070 ( ( )) 285,354 8 122,080 5
7230 ( ) ( ( )) 41,819 1 (2,373) -
7050 ( ( )) (10,116) - (3,126) -

344,506 10 149,447 6
7900 642,415 18 212,262 8
7950 ( ( )) 82,340 2 5,872 -
8200 560,075 16 206,390 8
8300
8310
8311 ( ( )) 2,685 - 637 -
8330

1,845 - 425 -
8349 ( ( )) 537 - 128 -

3,993 - 934 -
8360
8361 87,476 3 (26,213) (1)
8399 ( ( )) 3,397 - (897) -

84,079 3 (25,316) (1)
8300 ( ) 88,072 3 (24,382) (1)
8500 $ 648,147 19 182,008 7

( ( ))

9750 ( ) $ 7.90 2.94
9850 ( ) $ 7.75 2.90

( )

:

111 110

$ 642,415 212,262

  

40,420 42,956
1,794 1,480

( ) (474) 730
10,116 3,126

(622) (74)
5,142 9,326

(285,354) (122,080)
1,183 3,120

(227,795) (61,416)

( ) ( ) 29,678 (177,235)
( ) ( ) 381 (7,189)

(165,407) (514,904)
( ) 6,286 (32,438)

(1,411) (1,199)
( )( ) (84,961) 219,026

61,489 13,474
( ) 66,803 (13,432)

(747) (740)
(1,628) (193)

(89,517) (514,830)
( ) 325,103 (363,984)

569 71
(9,571) (3,098)

(66,128) (10,347)
( ) 249,973 (377,358)

(17,543) (19,046)
( ) 21 (597)

(5,146) (1,166)
(6,662) (990)
63,563 47,492
34,233 25,693

150,000 500,000
(38,571) (38,571)

- (2,000)
(7,730) (7,752)

(183,376) (182,505)
28,727 17,741

( ) (50,950) 286,913
( ) 233,256 (64,752)

183,249 248,001
$ 416,505 183,249
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111.12.31 110.12.31
% %

1100 ( ( )) $ 1,005,991 19 668,129 15
1170

( ( ) ) 1,313,994 24 964,609 21
1180

( ( ) ( )) 8,426 - 4,163 -
1200 ( ( )) 121 - 82 -
1220 10,703 - 32,381 1
1310 ( ( )) 1,809,245 33 1,493,495 33
1410 93,860 2 196,227 4
1470 ( ) 4,548 - 4,139 -

4,246,888 78 3,363,225 74

1550 ( ( )) 31,391 1 24,161 1
1600

( ( ) ) 795,913 14 792,894 17
1755 ( ( ) ( )) 30,222 1 45,137 1
1760

( ( ) ) 204,318 4 205,127 5
1780 ( ( )) 51,935 1 48,640 1
1840 ( ( )) 79,075 1 65,738 1
1915 9,206 - 1,009 -
1920 6,693 - 6,625 -

1,208,753 22 1,189,331 26

$ 5,455,641 100 4,552,556 100

111.12.31 110.12.31
% %

2100 ( ( ) ( )) $ 791,194 15 608,288 13
2170 555,498 10 649,727 14
2180 ( ( )) 42,328 1 30,735 1
2200 ( ( )) 420,659 8 287,196 6
2230 123,707 2 82,145 2
2280 ( ( ) ( )) 12,195 - 19,478 -
2300 ( ( )) 190,145 3 89,674 2
2322 ( ( )) 29,436 1 39,066 1

2,165,162 40 1,806,309 39

2540 ( ( )) 1,302 - 30,762 1
2570 ( ( )) 63,964 1 43,823 1
2580

( ( ) ( )) 19,917 1 26,141 1
2600 16,601 - 6,083 -
2640 ( ( )) 15,476 - 31,891 1

117,260 2 138,700 4
2,282,422 42 1,945,009 43

    

  

( ( ))
3100 712,682 13 705,252 15
3200 1,026,976 19 1,000,419 22
3300 1,116,905 20 736,213 16
3400 (17,098) - (101,177) (2)
3500 (1,535) - (1,535) -

2,837,930 52 2,339,172 51
36XX 335,289 6 268,375 6

3,173,219 58 2,607,547 57
$ 5,455,641 100 4,552,556 100

( )

  
$ 701,942 982,347 276,777 40,377 394,240 711,394 (75,861) (3,803) (79,664) (1,535) 2,314,484 251,004 2,565,488

- - 22,496 - (22,496) - - - - - - - -
- - - 35,484 (35,484) - - - - - - - -
- - - - (182,505) (182,505) - - - - (182,505) - (182,505)
- - - - 206,390 206,390 - - - - 206,390 37,488 243,878
- - - - 934 934 (25,316) - (25,316) - (24,382) (3,755) (28,137)
- - - - 207,324 207,324 (25,316) - (25,316) - 182,008 33,733 215,741
- 118 - - - - - - - - 118 79 197

3,310 17,954 - - - - - 3,803 3,803 - 25,067 - 25,067
- - - - - - - - - - - (16,441) (16,441)
705,252 1,000,419 299,273 75,861 361,079 736,213 (101,177) - (101,177) (1,535) 2,339,172 268,375 2,607,547

- - 20,733 - (20,733) - - - - - - - -
- - - 25,317 (25,317) - - - - - - - -
- - - - (183,376) (183,376) - - - - (183,376) - (183,376)
- - - - 560,075 560,075 - - - - 560,075 68,703 628,778
- - - - 3,993 3,993 84,079 - 84,079 - 88,072 18,191 106,263
- - - - 564,068 564,068 84,079 - 84,079 - 648,147 86,894 735,041
- 118 - - - - - - - - 118 79 197

7,430 26,439 - - - - - - - - 33,869 - 33,869
- - - - - - - - - - - (20,059) (20,059)

$ 712,682 1,026,976 320,006 101,178 695,721 1,116,905 (17,098) - (17,098) (1,535) 2,837,930 335,289 3,173,219

( )

:

111 110

$ 839,624 293,521

  

85,211 88,685
1,850 1,656
2,407 3,349

14,040 6,845
(9,808) (3,852)
5,142 9,326

(7,230) (1,124)
(37) -

91,575 104,885

( ) (356,362) (377,507)
15 3,577

(315,750) (623,167)
( ) 102,367 (170,605)

(409) (1,949)
( )( ) (82,636) 357,223

132,883 50,615
100,471 44,997

(9,884) (12,820)
(1,442) (175)

(430,747) (729,811)
( ) 500,452 (331,405)

9,754 3,849
(13,460) (6,821)

(145,505) (76,030)
( ) 351,241 (410,407)

(54,811) (23,618)
44 -

(68) (1,352)
(5,146) (1,166)
(9,206) (974)

(69,187) (27,110)

182,906 485,562
(21,697) (21,161)

- 522
(39,090) (38,711)

- (2,000)
11,960 2,762

(183,179) (182,308)
(20,059) (16,441)
28,727 17,741

( ) (40,432) 245,966
96,240 (27,844)

( ) 337,862 (219,395)
668,129 887,524

$ 1,005,991 668,129

( )

111 110

4100 $ 7,682,005 97 4,763,726 97
4600 198,964 3 163,996 3
4000 ( ( ) ( )) 7,880,969 100 4,927,722 100
5000 ( ( ) ( ) ( ) ) 5,997,445 76 3,769,363 77
5900 1,883,524 24 1,158,359 23
6000 ( ( ) ( ) ( ) )
6100   408,621 5 357,901 7
6200 487,065 6 335,526 7
6300 213,055 3 203,956 4
6450 ( ( )) 2,407 - 3,349 -

1,111,148 14 900,732 18
6900 772,376 10 257,627 5
7000
7100 9,808 - 3,852 -
7190 ( ( )) 28,733 - 44,287 1
7210 37 - - -
7230 ( ) ( ( )) 35,480 1 (6,524) -
7050 ( ( ) ( )) (14,040) - (6,845) -
7060 ( ( )) 7,230 - 1,124 -

67,248 1 35,894 1
7900 839,624 11 293,521 6
7950 ( ( )) 210,846 3 49,643 1
8200 628,778 8 243,878 5
8300
8310
8311 ( ( )) 6,531 - 1,523 -
8349 ( ( )) 1,306 - 305 -

5,225 - 1,218 -
8360
8361 104,435 1 (30,252) (1)
8399 ( ( )) 3,397 - (897) -

101,038 1 (29,355) (1)
8300 106,263 1 (28,137) (1)
8500 $ 735,041 9 215,741 4
8600
8610 $ 560,075 7 206,390 4
8620 68,703 1 37,488 1

$ 628,778 8 243,878 5
8700
8710 $ 648,147 8 182,008 3
8720 86,894 1 33,733 1

$ 735,041 9 215,741 4
( ( ))

9750 ( ) $ 7.90 2.94
9850 ( ) $ 7.75 2.90

( )


